TSA Results

Superior Chapter
Reserve Superior Chapter

TSA Events

Georgia TSA Pin Design

01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge

Membership Recruitment HS
Class and Class Description

01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School

Membership Recruitment MS

Class and Class Description

01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
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South Forsyth High School TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Kayla McElreath
Jessica Tang
Natalie Mueller
Phoebe Bills
Sam Martinez
Will Ridings
Sarah Seay
Elena Luebbers
Danielle Teeters
lyonah Boykai

Exhibitor Name

Lowndes High TSA

Ola High TSA

Parkview High School TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Tucker High TSA

Eastside HS TSA

Hart County High School TSA
Newton College and Career Academy TSA
Woodstock High School TSA
Southwest Dekalb High TSA

Exhibitor Name

Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA
South Effingham Middle TSA
Champion Theme MS TSA
Berrien Middle TSA

Hart County Middle TSA

Pine Grove Middle School TSA
Appling County Middle TSA

East Coweta Middle School TSA
Thomson-McDuffie Middle TSA
Harris County Carver Middle TSA

Monroe Area High TSA

South Forsyth High TSA

South Forsyth High TSA

Lowndes High TSA

Lowndes High TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Hart County High TSA

Monroe Area High TSA

East Coweta High School TSA
Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA

School Name

Lowndes High TSA

Ola High TSA

Parkview High TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Tucker High TSA

Eastside High TSA

Hart County High TSA
Newton College and Career Academy TSA
Woodstock High TSA
Southwest Dekalb High TSA

School Name

Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA
South Effingham Middle TSA
Champion Theme Middle TSA
Berrien Middle TSA

Hart County Middle TSA

Pine Grove Middle TSA

Appling County Middle TSA

East Coweta Middle TSA
Thomson-McDuffie Middle TSA
Harris County Carver Middle TSA

883
674
668
1090
1098
499
962
872
1231
1309

Entry
1092
9016
72
4407
243
301
949
4477
285
4524

Entry
1279
9015
1264
4400
773
355
4394
1260
1294
3294



Promotional Design Challenge

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name School Name Entry
01 - Promotional Design 1 Kayla McElreath Monroe Area High TSA 892
01 - Promotional Design 2 Jessica Tang South Forsyth High TSA 675
01 - Promotional Design 3 KyleYang Parkview High TSA 78
01 - Promotional Design 4  Bailey Noles Monroe Area High TSA 868
01 - Promotional Design 5 Clayton Condon Lowndes High TSA 1089
01 - Promotional Design 6 Anne Brown-Goolsby Pickens County High TSA 1040
01 - Promotional Design 7  Trevor Terry Lowndes High TSA 1103
01 - Promotional Design 8 JJStillion Forsyth Central High TSA 460
01 - Promotional Design 9 Brent Bessemer Parkview High TSA 79
01 - Promotional Design 10 Anh Nguyen Jonesboro High TSA 740
T-Shirt Design

I - Entry
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name School Name

Number
01 - T-Shirt Design 1 Morgan Hall Ola High TSA 3304
01 - T-Shirt Design 2 Allerleirauh Triplitt Shiloh High TSA 9018
01 - T-Shirt Design 3 Jennifer Nguyen Parkview High TSA 73
01 - T-Shirt Design 4  Logan Forrester Hart County High TSA 958
01 - T-Shirt Design 5 Kayla McElreath Monroe Area High TSA 893
01 - T-Shirt Design 6 Amanda Turner Arabia Mountain High TSA 911
01 - T-Shirt Design 7  Gabby Arrambide North Forsyth High School TSA 9017
01 - T-Shirt Design 8 Albert Abraham Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA 627
01 - T-Shirt Design 9 Angelique Cushman South Forsyth High TSA 679
01 - T-Shirt Design 10 Lulawit Belachew Henderson Middle TSA 728
Architectural Design Challenge
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name School Name Entry
Number

01 - Architectural Design 1 Trevor Binning North Forsyth High School TSA 3313
01 - Architectural Design 2 Matthew Ray South Forsyth High TSA 670
01 - Architectural Design 3 Isabella Booth Newton College and Career Academy TSA 1153
01 - Architectural Design 4 Saul Cecilio Gilmer High TSA 516
01 - Architectural Design 5 Belen Heybroek South Forsyth High TSA 667
01 - Architectural Design 6 Alan Mota Tucker High TSA 805
01 - Architectural Design 7 Aqil Herb Dunwoody High TSA 1350
01 - Architectural Design 8 Andrew Romanick Gilmer High TSA 514
01 - Architectural Design 9 Breanna Forbes Hart County Middle TSA 774
01 - Architectural Design 10 Craig Seol Chamblee Charter High TSA 1406



Catapult Design Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge

Dragster Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge
01 - Dragster Challenge

Mousetrap Car Challenge
Class and Class Description

01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge
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Place Exhibitor Name

Tucker High TSA
Lithonia High TSA

Gwinnett School of Math and Science TSA

South Forsyth High School TSA
Mill Creek High School TSA
Clarkston High TSA

Pickens High School TSA
Winder-Barrow High TSA

East Coweta Middle School TSA
Hahira Middle School TSA

Exhibitor Name

Megan Kelly
Brayden Foster
Andrew Romanick
Tyler Tilman

Tyler Holley
Chase Nufer
Ebony Williams
Trevon King
Justin Mun
Maddox Whiddon

Exhibitor Name

Gilmer High TSA

Peachtree Charter Middle TSA
North Forsyth High School TSA
Duluth High TSA

Pine Grove Middle School TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Union County High TSA
Forsyth Central High TSA
Lowndes High TSA

Mill Creek High School TSA

School Name

Tucker High TSA

Lithonia High TSA

Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA
South Forsyth High TSA

Mill Creek High TSA

Clarkston High TSA

Pickens County High TSA

Winder-Barrow High TSA

East Coweta Middle TSA

Hahira Middle TSA

School Name

Monroe County Middle TSA

Fannin County Middle TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Hahira Middle TSA

Pine Grove Middle TSA

Forsyth Central High TSA

Lowndes High TSA

Arabia Mountain High TSA

Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA
Hahira Middle TSA

School Name

Gilmer High TSA

Peachtree Charter Middle TSA
North Forsyth High School TSA
Duluth High TSA

Pine Grove Middle TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Union County High TSA
Forsyth Central High TSA
Lowndes High TSA

Mill Creek High TSA

Entry
Number
245
724
624
676
180
4411
1050
4541
1255
281

Entry
Number
1033
983
515
282
38
454
1099
919
634
280

Entry
Number
4436
4489
650
608
356
4405
576
448
1095
181



Rube Goldberg Challence

Class and Class Description

01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge

Structural Bridge Challenge

Class and Class Description

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge

Place Exhibitor Name
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Parkview High School TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Norcross High TSA

Mill Creek High School TSA
Irwin County High TSA

Pickens High School TSA
North Forsyth High School TSA
Lambert High School TSA

Exhibitor Name

Hannah Lee

Rachel Quesenberry
JP Kaminski

Mason Braxton
Stephen Still
Montogemery Dupuis
Robby Espano

Leilani Schroeder
Debora Park

Ty Bricker

School Name

Parkview High TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Norcross High TSA

Mill Creek High TSA

Irwin County High TSA

Pickens County High TSA
North Forsyth High School TSA
Lambert High TSA

School Name

Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA

Forsyth Central High TSA
Winder-Barrow High TSA
Pine Grove Middle TSA
Loganville High TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Irwin County High TSA
Union County High TSA
Loganville High TSA

Pine Grove Middle TSA

Entry
Number
70
4437
4482
182
4457
1051
652
827

Entry
Number
633
449
998
3322
1244
523
1372
574
1234
3323



