TSA Results

Superior Chapter Reserve Superior Chapter

South Forsyth High School TSA Gilmer High TSA

TSA Events

_	•		•		•
7-00	raia	167	I)ın	110	CIGA
Geo	אועו	1.3A	PIII	DE	וועורי
	. ⊳.~			_	~.n

01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	1	Kayla McElreath	Monroe Area High TSA	883
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	2	Jessica Tang	South Forsyth High TSA	674
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	3	Natalie Mueller	South Forsyth High TSA	668
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	4	Phoebe Bills	Lowndes High TSA	1090
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	5	Sam Martinez	Lowndes High TSA	1098
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	6	Will Ridings	Gilmer High TSA	499
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	7	Sarah Seay	Hart County High TSA	962
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	8	Elena Luebbers	Monroe Area High TSA	872
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	9	Danielle Teeters	East Coweta High School TSA	1231
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	10	Iyonah Boykai	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	1309

Membership Recruitment HS

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	1	Lowndes High TSA	Lowndes High TSA	1092
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	2	Ola High TSA	Ola High TSA	9016
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	3	Parkview High School TSA	Parkview High TSA	72
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	4	Chamblee Charter High TSA	Chamblee Charter High TSA	4407
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	5	Tucker High TSA	Tucker High TSA	243
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	6	Eastside HS TSA	Eastside High TSA	301
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	7	Hart County High School TSA	Hart County High TSA	949
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	8	Newton College and Career Academy TSA	Newton College and Career Academy TSA	4477
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	9	Woodstock High School TSA	Woodstock High TSA	285
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	10	Southwest Dekalb High TSA	Southwest Dekalb High TSA	4524

Membership Recruitment MS

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	1	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	1279
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	2	South Effingham Middle TSA	South Effingham Middle TSA	9015
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	3	Champion Theme MS TSA	Champion Theme Middle TSA	1264
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	4	Berrien Middle TSA	Berrien Middle TSA	4400
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	5	Hart County Middle TSA	Hart County Middle TSA	773
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	6	Pine Grove Middle School TSA	Pine Grove Middle TSA	355
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	7	Appling County Middle TSA	Appling County Middle TSA	4394
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	8	East Coweta Middle School TSA	East Coweta Middle TSA	1260
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	9	Thomson-McDuffie Middle TSA	Thomson-McDuffie Middle TSA	1294
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	10	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	3294

Promotional Design Challenge

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry
01 - Promotional Design	1	Kayla McElreath	Monroe Area High TSA	892
01 - Promotional Design	2	Jessica Tang	South Forsyth High TSA	675
01 - Promotional Design	3	Kyle Yang	Parkview High TSA	78
01 - Promotional Design	4	Bailey Noles	Monroe Area High TSA	868
01 - Promotional Design	5	Clayton Condon	Lowndes High TSA	1089
01 - Promotional Design	6	Anne Brown-Goolsby	Pickens County High TSA	1040
01 - Promotional Design	7	Trevor Terry	Lowndes High TSA	1103
01 - Promotional Design	8	JJ Stillion	Forsyth Central High TSA	460
01 - Promotional Design	9	Brent Bessemer	Parkview High TSA	79
01 - Promotional Design	10	Anh Nguyen	Jonesboro High TSA	740

T-Shirt Design

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - T-Shirt Design	1	Morgan Hall	Ola High TSA	3304
01 - T-Shirt Design	2	Allerleirauh Triplitt	Shiloh High TSA	9018
01 - T-Shirt Design	3	Jennifer Nguyen	Parkview High TSA	73
01 - T-Shirt Design	4	Logan Forrester	Hart County High TSA	958
01 - T-Shirt Design	5	Kayla McElreath	Monroe Area High TSA	893
01 - T-Shirt Design	6	Amanda Turner	Arabia Mountain High TSA	911
01 - T-Shirt Design	7	Gabby Arrambide	North Forsyth High School TSA	9017
01 - T-Shirt Design	8	Albert Abraham	Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA	627
01 - T-Shirt Design	9	Angelique Cushman	South Forsyth High TSA	679
01 - T-Shirt Design	10	Lulawit Belachew	Henderson Middle TSA	728

Architectural Design Challenge

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Architectural Design	1	Trevor Binning	North Forsyth High School TSA	3313
01 - Architectural Design	2	Matthew Ray	South Forsyth High TSA	670
01 - Architectural Design	3	Isabella Booth	Newton College and Career Academy TSA	1153
01 - Architectural Design	4	Saul Cecilio	Gilmer High TSA	516
01 - Architectural Design	5	Belen Heybroek	South Forsyth High TSA	667
01 - Architectural Design	6	Alan Mota	Tucker High TSA	805
01 - Architectural Design	7	Aqil Herb	Dunwoody High TSA	1350
01 - Architectural Design	8	Andrew Romanick	Gilmer High TSA	514
01 - Architectural Design	9	Breanna Forbes	Hart County Middle TSA	774
01 - Architectural Design	10	Craig Seol	Chamblee Charter High TSA	1406

Catapult Design Challenge				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	1	Tucker High TSA	Tucker High TSA	245
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	2	Lithonia High TSA	Lithonia High TSA	724
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	3	Gwinnett School of Math and Science TSA	Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA	624
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	4	South Forsyth High School TSA	South Forsyth High TSA	676
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	5	Mill Creek High School TSA	Mill Creek High TSA	180
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	6	Clarkston High TSA	Clarkston High TSA	4411
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	7	Pickens High School TSA	Pickens County High TSA	1050
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	8	Winder-Barrow High TSA	Winder-Barrow High TSA	4541
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	9	East Coweta Middle School TSA	East Coweta Middle TSA	1255
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	10	Hahira Middle School TSA	Hahira Middle TSA	281
Dragster Challenge				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Dragster Challenge	1	Megan Kelly	Monroe County Middle TSA	1033
01 - Dragster Challenge	2	Brayden Foster	Fannin County Middle TSA	983
01 - Dragster Challenge	3	Andrew Romanick	Gilmer High TSA	515
01 - Dragster Challenge	4	Tyler Tilman	Hahira Middle TSA	282
01 - Dragster Challenge	5	Tyler Holley	Pine Grove Middle TSA	38
01 - Dragster Challenge	6	Chase Nufer	Forsyth Central High TSA	454
O1 December Challenge	7	Floring AACID areas	Laccorda a Litala TCA	1000

7 Ebony Williams

Trevon King

Justin Mun

Maddox Whiddon

Mousetrap Car Challenge

Class	 Class	Description

01 - Dragster Challenge 01 - Dragster Challenge

01 - Dragster Challenge

01 - Dragster Challenge

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	1	Gilmer High TSA	Gilmer High TSA	4436
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	2	Peachtree Charter Middle TSA	Peachtree Charter Middle TSA	4489
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	3	North Forsyth High School TSA	North Forsyth High School TSA	650
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	4	Duluth High TSA	Duluth High TSA	608
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	5	Pine Grove Middle School TSA	Pine Grove Middle TSA	356
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	6	Chamblee Charter High TSA	Chamblee Charter High TSA	4405
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	7	Union County High TSA	Union County High TSA	576
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	8	Forsyth Central High TSA	Forsyth Central High TSA	448
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	9	Lowndes High TSA	Lowndes High TSA	1095
01 - Mousetrap Car Design Challenge	10	Mill Creek High School TSA	Mill Creek High TSA	181

Lowndes High TSA

Hahira Middle TSA

Arabia Mountain High TSA

Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA

1099

919

634

280

Rube Goldberg Challence

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	1	Parkview High School TSA	Parkview High TSA	70
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	2	Gilmer High TSA	Gilmer High TSA	4437
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	3	Norcross High TSA	Norcross High TSA	4482
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	4	Mill Creek High School TSA	Mill Creek High TSA	182
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	5	Irwin County High TSA	Irwin County High TSA	4457
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	6	Pickens High School TSA	Pickens County High TSA	1051
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	7	North Forsyth High School TSA	North Forsyth High School TSA	652
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	8	Lambert High School TSA	Lambert High TSA	827

Structural Bridge Challenge

Structural bridge Challenge				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	1	Hannah Lee	Gwinnett School of Math, Science and Tech TSA	633
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	2	Rachel Quesenberry	Forsyth Central High TSA	449
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	3	JP Kaminski	Winder-Barrow High TSA	998
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	4	Mason Braxton	Pine Grove Middle TSA	3322
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	5	Stephen Still	Loganville High TSA	1244
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	6	Montogemery Dupuis	Gilmer High TSA	523
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	7	Robby Espano	Irwin County High TSA	1372
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	8	Leilani Schroeder	Union County High TSA	574
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	9	Debora Park	Loganville High TSA	1234
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	10	Ty Bricker	Pine Grove Middle TSA	3323